

MACC CASE NO 154 of 2013

CNR-WBBB01-002084-2013

JO-WB00837

Present: Shri Teerthankar Bhattacharyya
ADJ,1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Order No and dated

58/20.06.2024

This day the case is fixed for evidence of P.W.s.

No step is taken by either of the parties.

As per request of Suri Bar vide resolution dated 11.06.2024, no adverse order could be passed this day.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 30.07.2024 for evidence of P.W.s.

Dictated & Corrected

Judge,
Motor Accident claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum.

Judge
Motor Accident Claim
Tribunal,1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum